3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

I | $30,000 SHIB
777 CAKE

$100,000 BabyDoge
1T BABYDOGE
$100,000 BabyDoge
$30,000 SHIB #17
777 CAKE

$100,000 A BONE
800 CAKE

$100,000 BabyDoge

# Date & time

POLYGON
Ox6cchb2cfa25b0408749c2dec5¢ccall28706057bd4as

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Voucher

NFT Voucher

Voucher

NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Voucher
Shiba Inu

NFT Airdrop Round
Voucher

NFT AIRDROP ROUND

NFT

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x6ccb2cfa25b0408749c2dc5cca1128706057bd45

Date & time

2023-10-27
20:00:09

2023-10-12
04:56:33

2023-10-11
11:05:17

2023-10-09
21:52:25

2023-10-08
11:35:43

2023-10-07
07:54:05

2023-10-03
17:46:50

2023-09-28
20:09:22

2023-09-23
14:15:10

Transaction Id

0x4598a0b3a7f597h56184

48092535446e31d0edS7ec

fdf3c9442bcb24685c4108

0x515cab62eb6chee99f01F3

952266ce28728hlef845fe

88f44e298cldclaeb32ab?

Oxeb12573886b23bfb6424cC

f2e23e17891155384c3h2

1b2del171d516d93bb0710d

Oxb4d9d38e38c88a8%al2c

119b29b408833d91e78dct

e0af5875ct464276261019

0x62740ab2ed971192f2b4

266029c6d434137e61088d

f6fa3c88797f54b83a040d

0x63d8460984ee2f42b702

c4ff41670b8f196eebllcs

db709509d44688483cabdb

OxcdS5095341994ed819949

0d02538d0b4ceS63aa2614

222d674735222a196e774¢e

Oxb8bce?29a887b7322665

2f74faeff2eff21f4a3852

e54d5cfh69clf32ef36c91

0xd25df305elad8023a5d4

3d46605c43898073h10375

d41d7342118c567844300d

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Voucher

NFT

Voucher

NFT

Voucher

Shiba Inu

Voucher

Shiba Inu

Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4598a0b3a7f597b56f8448092535446e31d0ed57ecfdf3c9442bc624685c4f08
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4598a0b3a7f597b56f8448092535446e31d0ed57ecfdf3c9442bc624685c4f08
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4598a0b3a7f597b56f8448092535446e31d0ed57ecfdf3c9442bc624685c4f08
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x515ca69e6cbee99f01f3952266ce28728b1ef845fe88f44e298c1dc1ae632ab2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x515ca69e6cbee99f01f3952266ce28728b1ef845fe88f44e298c1dc1ae632ab2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x515ca69e6cbee99f01f3952266ce28728b1ef845fe88f44e298c1dc1ae632ab2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeb12573886b23bf6424cff2e23e17891155384c3b21b2de171d516d93bb0710d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeb12573886b23bf6424cff2e23e17891155384c3b21b2de171d516d93bb0710d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeb12573886b23bf6424cff2e23e17891155384c3b21b2de171d516d93bb0710d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4d9d38e38c88a89a12c119b29b408833d91e78dcfe0af5875cf464276261019
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4d9d38e38c88a89a12c119b29b408833d91e78dcfe0af5875cf464276261019
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4d9d38e38c88a89a12c119b29b408833d91e78dcfe0af5875cf464276261019
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62740ab2ed971192f2b4266029c6d434f37e61088df6fa3c88797f54b83a040d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62740ab2ed971192f2b4266029c6d434f37e61088df6fa3c88797f54b83a040d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62740ab2ed971192f2b4266029c6d434f37e61088df6fa3c88797f54b83a040d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x63d8460984ee2f42b702c4ff41670b8f196eeb11c4db709509d44688483ca6d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x63d8460984ee2f42b702c4ff41670b8f196eeb11c4db709509d44688483ca6d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x63d8460984ee2f42b702c4ff41670b8f196eeb11c4db709509d44688483ca6d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd509534f994ed8199490d02538d0b4ce563aa2614222d674735222a196e774e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd509534f994ed8199490d02538d0b4ce563aa2614222d674735222a196e774e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd509534f994ed8199490d02538d0b4ce563aa2614222d674735222a196e774e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb8bce929a887b73226652f74faeff2eff21f4a3852e54d5cfb69c1f32ef36c91
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb8bce929a887b73226652f74faeff2eff21f4a3852e54d5cfb69c1f32ef36c91
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb8bce929a887b73226652f74faeff2eff21f4a3852e54d5cfb69c1f32ef36c91
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd25df305e1ad8023a5d43d46605c43898073b10375d41d7342118c567844300d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd25df305e1ad8023a5d43d46605c43898073b10375d41d7342118c567844300d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd25df305e1ad8023a5d43d46605c43898073b10375d41d7342118c567844300d
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Date & time

2023-09-16
06:25:24

2023-09-15
14:37:27

2023-09-11
16:23:17

2023-09-10
22:27:56

2023-09-09
17:40:22

2023-09-07
17:34:02

2023-09-04
19:02:08

2023-09-02
07:52:48

2023-08-31
18:37:12

Transaction Id

Oxf547121ed0913bcb4blc

cbe40b85e017f177blaa8a

1244054a7e07del12d3fd0O

Ox5f5c7d68fcd394a883b0

15e797e3946079a071d0e8

eele71bd4d4cc3aef55a99

0x3379e7alffb9de3687ba

dece2bbfdfdb1290c313b4

Ba9c4dc20873a55e3f444a

Oxee32fa940792782e2423

6e53a88ceed20b?efd8bal

850990e885b7d747890d7d

Oxbac855ba8ha45fcSd4ea

eb3189e7ecd3aaf2cl6d71

el725ab2d47fe75b7fac88

Ox3fafc8040725105401af

fc57ec0dfd4ad72e663b97

c8e415a756dc517bald371f

Ox438f3a7a82afabfded2b

fd00914f8766491eb65e7db

e22979f285ad8d5f8h133f

Ox7047f2b27f9ac29e0e4c

2ed39c30ce3b5ac250d3cf

0cf810382c0c126b8bbde?

0x8e516d6328d4c96204af

9c77b5259b374a86bebbe8

d769e3436t6c7d92291b325

Amount

+ 1 Voucher

1 Voucher

+

1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND

+

1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND

+

+

1 NFT Voucher

+

1 NFT Airdrop

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Voucher

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf547121ed0913bc6461ccbe40b85e017f177b1aa8a1244054a7e07de112d3fd0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf547121ed0913bc6461ccbe40b85e017f177b1aa8a1244054a7e07de112d3fd0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf547121ed0913bc6461ccbe40b85e017f177b1aa8a1244054a7e07de112d3fd0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f5c7d68fcd394a883b015e797e3946079a071d0e8ee1e71bd4d4cc3aef55a99
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f5c7d68fcd394a883b015e797e3946079a071d0e8ee1e71bd4d4cc3aef55a99
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f5c7d68fcd394a883b015e797e3946079a071d0e8ee1e71bd4d4cc3aef55a99
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3379e7a1ffb9de3687badece2bbfdfdb1290c313b40a9c4dc20873a55e3f444a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3379e7a1ffb9de3687badece2bbfdfdb1290c313b40a9c4dc20873a55e3f444a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3379e7a1ffb9de3687badece2bbfdfdb1290c313b40a9c4dc20873a55e3f444a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xee32fa940792782e24236e53a88ceed20b9efd8ba3850990e885b7d747890d7d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xee32fa940792782e24236e53a88ceed20b9efd8ba3850990e885b7d747890d7d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xee32fa940792782e24236e53a88ceed20b9efd8ba3850990e885b7d747890d7d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbac855ba8ba45fc5d4eaeb3189e7ecd3aa02c16d71e1725ab2d47fe75b7fac88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbac855ba8ba45fc5d4eaeb3189e7ecd3aa02c16d71e1725ab2d47fe75b7fac88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbac855ba8ba45fc5d4eaeb3189e7ecd3aa02c16d71e1725ab2d47fe75b7fac88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3fafc8040725105401affc57ec0dfd4d72e663b9f7c8e415a756dc517ba3371f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3fafc8040725105401affc57ec0dfd4d72e663b9f7c8e415a756dc517ba3371f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3fafc8040725105401affc57ec0dfd4d72e663b9f7c8e415a756dc517ba3371f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x438f3a7a82afa0fded2bfd00914f8766491e65e7dbe22979f285ad8d5f8b133f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x438f3a7a82afa0fded2bfd00914f8766491e65e7dbe22979f285ad8d5f8b133f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x438f3a7a82afa0fded2bfd00914f8766491e65e7dbe22979f285ad8d5f8b133f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7047f2b27f9ac29e0e4c2ed39c30ce3b5ac250d3cf0cf810382c0c126b8bbde9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7047f2b27f9ac29e0e4c2ed39c30ce3b5ac250d3cf0cf810382c0c126b8bbde9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7047f2b27f9ac29e0e4c2ed39c30ce3b5ac250d3cf0cf810382c0c126b8bbde9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8e516d6328d4c96204af9c77b5259b374a86be6be8d769e3436f6c7d9291b325
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8e516d6328d4c96204af9c77b5259b374a86be6be8d769e3436f6c7d9291b325
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8e516d6328d4c96204af9c77b5259b374a86be6be8d769e3436f6c7d9291b325

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

19 2023-08-31  0xbd84c6f31732060b7529 + 1 NFT Airdrop v
18:22:16 e46905268cb4bh756962da Round
d221b3bf3407dbfe76fd21

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbd84c6f31732060b7529e46905268cb4bb756962dad221b3bf3407dbfe76fd21
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbd84c6f31732060b7529e46905268cb4bb756962dad221b3bf3407dbfe76fd21
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbd84c6f31732060b7529e46905268cb4bb756962dad221b3bf3407dbfe76fd21

